Suburban League Tri @Wadsworth / Barberton

WADSWORTH
(33)

DAN FOORE
ALEX GRAY
ANTON GARGASZ
LOUDEN GORDON
JOEY DEAN
MARC SNODGRASS

JOSH OTANICAR

MATT SNODGRASS

NATHAN BUDNEY

DEREK FOORE

CALEB BUSSON

BART RANDOLPH

JORDAN RICHARDS

BEN BUZZELLI

VS

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189

215

HVY

Barberton
(30)
SHAMAR ANTOINE

ZACH ZUPANCIC

TYLER DALTON

DUSTIN CRINE

REED ZUPANCIC

KEVIN WILLIAMS

AARON KENT

MATT ROWE

TENSEAN BELL

FORFEIT

DARRELL YODER

ROBERT NELSON

ADAM COGAR

MAURICE HOLMES

MATCH
SCORE
PIN 3:24
PIN 1:25
PIN 3:30
6-3
7-1
6-0
PIN 3:25
8-1
OT 4-2
FORFEIT
20T: 4-3
8-3
PIN 1:01
PIN 4:28

WADSWORTH OVER ALL RECORD 4- 1 /SUBURBAN LEAGUE 1-1

Dec 14 2006
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Suburban League Tri @ Wadsworth/ Highland  Dec 14 2006

WADSWORTH VS HIGHLAND MATCH TEAM
(24) (31) SCORE SCORE

DAN FOORE BART YOUNG 0-6 3

ALEX GRAY 1 JORDAN BRANT INJ DEF 6 3

ANTON GARGASZ e JAKE RININGER PIN 2:25 6 9
LOUDEN GORDON o WYATT KIBLER PIN 1:31 6 15
JOEY DEAN 12 JOHN MCKEE 2-3 6 18
MARC SNODGRASS 10 LOGAN GRESOCK 0-8 6 22
JOSH OTANICAR 1% MIKE KORAN 7-1 9 22
MATT SNODGRASS 0 CHRISTIAN MCENTIRE 3-2 9 25
NATHAN BUDNEY - STEVE TIMOTEO 10-5 9 28
DEREK FOORE 2 BEN BROWN 10-5 12 28
CALEB BUSSON o0 TED BODNAR 2-0 15 28
BART RANDOLPH v KENT MCDONALD 12-5 18 28
JORDAN RICHARDS 0 TYLER HOUSKA 7-2 18 31
BEN BUZZELLI 2 MATT COX PIN :20 24 31

HVY

WADSWORTH OVER ALL RECORD 3 - 1 /SUBURBAN LEAGUE 0-1



